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Tue 13-Apr *1 4:54 AM 6:35 AM 7:56 PM 9:21 PM

Wed 14-Apr 2 4:52 AM 6:34 AM 7:57 PM 9:22 PM

Thu 15-Apr 3 4:50 AM 6:32 AM 7:58 PM 9:24 PM

Fri 16-Apr 4 4:48 AM 6:30 AM 7:59 PM 9:25 PM

Sat 17-Apr 5 4:46 AM 6:29 AM 8:01 PM 9:27 PM

Sun 18-Apr 6 4:44 AM 6:27 AM 8:02 PM 9:28 PM

Mon 19-Apr 7 4:42 AM 6:25 AM 8:03 PM 9:30 PM

Tue 20-Apr 8 4:39 AM 6:24 AM 8:04 PM 9:32 PM

Wed 21-Apr 9 4:37 AM 6:22 AM 8:05 PM 9:33 PM

Thu 22-Apr 10 4:35 AM 6:20 AM 8:07 PM 9:35 PM

Fri 23-Apr 11 4:33 AM 6:19 AM 8:08 PM 9:36 PM

Sat 24-Apr 12 4:31 AM 6:17 AM 8:09 PM 9:38 PM

Sun 25-Apr 13 4:29 AM 6:16 AM 8:10 PM 9:40 PM

Mon 26-Apr 14 4:27 AM 6:14 AM 8:11 PM 9:41 PM

Tue 27-Apr 15 4:25 AM 6:13 AM 8:13 PM 9:43 PM

Wed 28-Apr 16 4:23 AM 6:11 AM 8:14 PM 9:44 PM

Thu 29-Apr 17 4:21 AM 6:10 AM 8:15 PM 9:46 PM

Fri 30-Apr 18 4:18 AM 6:08 AM 8:16 PM 9:48 PM

Sat 1-May 19 4:16 AM 6:07 AM 8:17 PM 9:49 PM

Sun 2-May 20 4:14 AM 6:05 AM 8:19 PM 9:51 PM

Mon 3-May 21 4:12 AM 6:04 AM 8:20 PM 9:53 PM

Tue 4-May 22 4:10 AM 6:02 AM 8:21 PM 9:54 PM

Wed 5-May 23 4:08 AM 6:01 AM 8:22 PM 9:56 PM

Thu 6-May 24 4:06 AM 6:00 AM 8:23 PM 9:58 PM

Fri 7-May 25 4:04 AM 5:58 AM 8:24 PM 9:59 PM

Sat 8-May 26 4:02 AM 5:57 AM 8:26 PM 10:01 PM

Sun 9-May 27 4:00 AM 5:56 AM 8:27 PM 10:03 PM

Mon 10-May 28 3:58 AM 5:55 AM 8:28 PM 10:04 PM

Tue 11-May 29 3:57 AM 5:53 AM 8:29 PM 10:06 PM

Wed 12-May *30 3:55 AM 5:52 AM 8:30 PM 10:08 PM
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EID SALAAT TIME - 9:30AM LOCATION: TO BE ANNOUNCED

PAY YOUR ZAKAAT HERE
Masjid Alwadood uses Zakaat Money to assist 

local families and single mothers in the area. 

Please help us continue this localized effort.

111 CHURCH STREET NORTH, ORONO ON. Tel:1-647-893-9170,                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Email: info@wadood.ca.ca, Web: www.wadood.ca

Masjid Alwadood

TAKE CARE OF YOUR LOCAL MASJID
Your local masjid needs your support just as much as 

you need your local masjid. Please contribute HERE 

before spending on other projects elsewhere.

Du'a At The Time Of Suhoor Du'a At The Time Of Iftaar
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Allahumma Innee Laka Sumtu Wa Bika Aamantu Wa Alayka Tawakkaltu Wa 

Alaa Rizqika Aftartu

 Wa Bi Sawmi Gadin-Nawaytu Min 

Shahri Ramadan

RAMADAN 1442 (2021) TIMETABLE
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In The Name Of Allah The Most Gracious The Most Merciful
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*BEGINNING OF RAMADAN AND EID DAY DEPENDS ON MOON SIGHTING
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